Application Of Microwave In Industrial Industry
Introducción detallada :
Microwaves are electromagnetic waves that penetrate into an object and heat it up. Microwave is a very high
frequency electromagnetic wave, irradiated on the ideal conductive metal surface will be completely reflected.
A small part of irradiation on the surface of the medium is reflected, and most of it can penetrate into the
interior of the medium, and is gradually absorbed by the medium inside and converted into heat energy, the
penetration depth is mainly determined by the dielectric constant of the medium and the frequency of
electromagnetic wave. At microwave frequencies, the penetration depth of the average object can be several

13.Pharmaceutical Industry
Microwave drying of Chinese medicinal materials and pills.
14.Rubber Industry
Rubber microwave vulcanization; Silicone is vulcanized.
Parameter Of Our Microwave Drying Equipments
Model
 Size(L*W*H)
Output
Power
(Kw)
Dewaterability
Sterilization
Capacity
Baking And
Roasting Capacity
HN-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW 10KG/Hour 100KG/Hour 30-50KG/Hour
HN-2OKW 8000mm*825mm*1750mm ?20KW 20KG/Hour 200KG/Hour 60-100KG/Hour
HN-3OKW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW 30KG/Hour 300KG/Hour 90-150 KG/Hour
HN-40KW 10000mm*1160mm*1750mm ?40KW 40KG/Hour 40KG/Hour 120-200KG/Hour
HN-5OKW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW 50KG/Hour 500KG/Hour 150-250KG/Hour
HN-60KW 13500mm*1450mm*1750mm ?60KW 60KG/Hour 600KG/Hour 180-300KG/Hour
HN-7OKW 13500mm*1500mm*1750mm ?70KW 70KG/Hour 7000KG/Hour 210-350KG/Hour
HN-8OKW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW 80KG/Hour 800KG/Hour 240-400KG/Hour
HN-100KW 16800mm*1650mm*1750mm ?100KW 100KG/Hour 1000KG/Hour 300-500KG/Hour
HN-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW 150KG/Hour 1500KG/Hour 450-750KG/Hour
Microwave Heating Function
Microwave drying equipment uses microwave energy to dry various materials. The main function of
microwave drying equipment is to remove moisture in materials quickly and efficiently.
The device works by generating microwave energy and directing it towards the material being dried. The